Randoloh
Hamilton
Randoloh

06-05-2001 Central
04-06-2001 S.Countrv

09-03-2026 Central

[List Price | Bedroom|Baths |
200879 2 1
203120 2 1
123256 A
201232 3 25
249900 2 1
125487 2 1
201254 2 1
301256 2 1
124563 2 1

[saft _ITvee ____lPool _Isold |
2044 Sinolefamilv  FALSE  TRUE
2013 Sinolefamily  FALSE  FALSE
1204 Sinalefamily  TRUE  FALSE
235 Condo FALSE  TRUE
1110 Condo FALSE  FALSE
1201 Condo FALSE  FALSE
254 Sinalefamily  TRUE  TRUE
2356 Condo TRUE  TRUE
1203 Sinclefamily  FALSE  FALSE

[ Acent ___IDatelisteed ___lArea ___llistPrice ____lBedrooms ___ lBaths ___lsait ___ITwe ____ lPool ___|
Randoloh 09-03-202 Central 124563 2 1 1203 Sinale family. FALSE
Hamilton 09-12-2025 Central 301256 2 1 2356 Condo TRUE
Randoloh 05-05-2024 S Country 201254 2 1 2154 Sinale family TRUE
Lana 05-02-2023 Central 125487 2 1 1201 Condo FALSE
Kellv 09-12-2007 SCountrv. 249900 2 1 100 Condo FALSE
Romero 07-04-2007 S Country 201232 3 25 2135 Condo FALSE
Chuna 05-08-2003 Central 123256 3 3 1204 Sinale family TRUE
Daily 04-06-2001 SCountry 203120 2 1 2013 Sinale family FALSE
Adams 06-05-2001 Central 200879 2 1 2044 Sinale family FALSE

Q) Sort the data from newest to oldest

lsod |
FALSE



Jagent_loate isteed |vea__|List Price [Bedrooms |Baths [SaFt _IType ____|Pool _ISold ]

Adams
Daily
Chung,
Romero
Kelly
Lang
Randolph
Hamilton

Randolph

06:05-2001
04-06-2001
05082003
07-04-2007
09-12:2007
05-02-2023
05:05-2024
09122025
09:03-2026

Central
s.Country
Central
s.Country
S.Country
Central
S.Country
Central
Central

200879
203120
123256
201232
249900
125487
201254
301256
124563

NNNNN®WWNN

~

Be e e e 0w

il
1

2044 Single family
2013 Ssingle family
1204 Single family
2135 Condo
1110 Condo
1201 Condo
2154 Single family
2356 Condo
1203 Single family

FALSE
FALSE
TRUE

TRUE
FALSE
FALSE

Agent Date
Randoly
Lang

Hamiltc
Chung
Adams
Romerc
Randoly

Kelly

Daily

Q) Sort the data in ascending order of area and decending area of agent

eed L)
09-03-2026 Central
05-02-2023 Central
09-12-2025 Central
05-08-2003 Central
06-05-2001 Central
07-04-2007 S.Country
05-05-2024 S.Country
09-12-2007 S.Country
04-06-2001 S.Country

List Price

124563
125487
301256
123256
200879
201232
201254
249900
203120

NN RN RN NN

[l
PR R R W e

SqFt Type

1203 Single family
1201 Condo
2356 Condo
1204 Single family
2044 Single family
2135 Condo
2154 Single family
1110 Condo
2013 Single family



Jagent__loatested area__uist price | Bedrooms_|Baths [Saft _[Type |Pool _[Sold ]

Adams.
Daily
Chung.
Romero.
Kelly
Lang
Randolph
Hamilton

Randolph

Wiy Central
kRIS S.Country
WY Central
HagRREY S.Country
Wiy S Country
iRy Central
Wiy S Country
iy Central
Wiy Central

200879
203120
123256
201232
249900
125087
20125
301256
120563

NNNNN®W®NN

1

1
3
25
1
1
1
1
1

2044 Single f
2013 Single {
1204 Single {
2135 Condo
1110 Condo
1201 Condo
2154 Single f
2356 Condo
1203 Single {

FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE

TRUE
FALSE
FALSE

Q) Sort the data According to the following order of area,
Date listeed

Agent
Adams
Chung
Lang
Hamilton
Randolph
Daily
Romero
Kelly
Randolph

06-05-2001
05-08-2003
05-02-2023
09-12-2025
09-03-2026
04-06-2001
07-04-2007
09-12-2007
05-05-2024

Area
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
S.Country
S.Country
S.Country
S.Country

Country,Central
ist Price

200879
123256
125487
301256
124563
203120
201232
249900
201254

NNWNNNN W N

Baths

~
PR ORR e R e

SqFt
2044
1204
1201
2356
1203
2013
2135
1110
2154

Type

Single family
Single family
Condo
Condo
Single family
Single family
Condo
Condo
Single family

Pool

Sold
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE



Jagent_[oate isteea [area__|List Price_|Bedrooms |Baths |SqFt _|Type____[Pool _|Sold |

Adams 06-05-2001 Central 200879 2 1 2044 Single family FALSE TRUE Q) Find all houses in cental area

Daily 04-06-2001 S.Country 203120 2 1 2013 Single family FALSE FALSE Agent Date listeed Area List Price Bedrooms Baths SqFt Type Pool Sold

Chung 05-08-2003 Central 123256 3 3 1204 Single family TRUE  FALSE Adams 06-05-2001 Central 200879 2 1 2044 Single family FALSE  TRUE

Kelly 09-12-2007 SCountry 249900 2 1 1110 Condo FALSE FALSE Chung 05-08-2003 Central 123256 3 3 1204 Single family TRUE  FALSE

Hamilton  09-12-2025 Central 301256 2 1 2356 Condo TRUE TRUE Lang 05-02-2023 Central 125487 2 1 1201 Condo FALSE  FALSE
Hamilton 09-12-2025 Central 301256 2 1 2356 Condo TRUE  TRUE
Randolph 09-03-2026 Central 124563 2 1 1203 Single family FALSE  FALSE



